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Motor yacht EuroClassic 139GC CS/EuroClassic 139GC

General: 220V shore supply, Air condition, Electric toilets,
Fridge, Generator, Microwave, Steering wheel,

Yacht ID: 45244
Yachttyp: Motor yacht
Yacht: EuroClassic 139GC CS/EuroClassic

139GC
Marina: France / Vermenton

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

01.01.-13.04.
€2.425

26.05.-14.09.
€3.399

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

1

2 (2 fwd double aft double)

€0,00

Price per week / Season 2024

14.04. - 20.04. 21.04. - 25.05.
€2.772 €3.059
15.09. - 21.09. 22.09. - 28.09. 29.09.-31.12.
€3.059 €2.772 €2.425
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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